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" Real Estate

FRONTIER !
REALTY
LOUK for the
Buckin’ Bronc and
See the SOLD Signs

Family Home

\lnn\ fun In lnll lar

spacious, ',

service bnr ch, Near schools,
churches, and nll».-mh‘ Pos-
session no problem

G.l Rculo

You have date on OPF“
llll( SE at NIS TAPER AVE
ROLLING HILLS HIGH-
NDS, SAN PEDRO, SAT.
5. Best buy in the tract
San Pedro drive-in the-
Follow  the Frontier

Wonfcd ! !

Some famil {' to buy
this llm roum 1'% bath, hm
ily room home, with (r' ce,
BBque, plus large patio. Close
to new shopping center, Best
of all terms to suit you!

Eye-Heart Appeal
Attractive 3 & family room,
1% bath home. Low mainte
ance in m{e«!»nnllv
scaped yard, Ideal
Purse appeal, too, on! yu.'- 500

Need More Room

Don't delay, call today, Ideal-

Iy located 4-bedroom in Tor-

rance. torn-f lot, nmr schools

and shoppi chen,

bum -ins, 3 lmlh urrv don't
left out on this buy,

3 Bdr. & Fam. Rm.
With 1% bath, -:’n to 'nll
carpeting, custom drapes an
bmrt'lm Truly a spick and
span home ready for you to
move in,_ Sprinklers nt and
rear and professional land-
scaping. Only $35.5600,

An Eye Catch .
luuurul two story
home
Dunonl 501

mmuxboul

fidren In _back r-r\l All
mu plu. 5\1.
G.L loaa may

Room lnlun.
ca r peti

interest
atsume.

Lower Than Rent
’l:ﬁ. ase 5 units,

..e)l"uol ca lnnlnl
L\uluu omec

Cooling Breezes

ou comfortable In
ovely 3 bedroom,
Custom bulit
easional land-
sprinklers,
waterfall and fishpond.
price $23,900,

Safe
ll:lﬂl. to

Kettler Area

’-Mnan large kitchen with
eating area. Recently redeco-
nud inside. Convmlonl cen-
tral Torrance loca

A Merit ial
Ideally located, 3 bedroom,
luuuy room. l bouu. aprink-
lers beauti-
full lp«! C-nl-r plan
kite! alking
distance la lhoppll.lf center,
um- streot from elementary

This Is It

Immaculate 3 bedroom home
newly painted. Carpeted and
dr throughout, nicely
landscaped, loaded with -nm
A must 0 see, before buying.

Srcclﬂu 4 Bedrm.

will never feel crowded In
this beautiful 1600 sq. ft. home,
Large arate dining room,
throughout,
r installation. Priced
homes

2 Story Smeicl !

luuuculnlc 3

to cllbul{l & publta u-huol-
Nice area In Redondo Beach,
Priced right. Call for detalls,
Open house Sunday afternocon.

P.V. Estates

Executive home

rooms, :
hun buh- nll .-lu:me kllrll-
2 fantastic fireplaces,

Wnlklnl dlll.nu to achool,
park, beach, shopping and (ult
course,

Central Torrance
3 bedroom, hmﬂ‘y room and
den, Close Amo shop-
Ing center, schools & Civie
‘enter, Cement block fence,
bullt-ins, wall to wall uﬂwl-
ing, hardwood floors.
churches of different dﬂloml-
nations. VACANT

Ask about the modemn
way to sell your home noe
obligation, we buy, we
trade, we guarantee
trades. One of the largest
mdon in our area.

FRONTIER

REALTY
FR 8-2234

24211 Hawthorne Blvd
and 101 Highway

Open 9 ‘til 9
FA 8-5470

1967 W Carson. Torrance

oA

Over $16,000,000 In Sales In 1963 — We Need I.lslings

4-BEDROOM—

ONLY $22,500—

NORTH TORRANCE

T-3—4-bedroom—that's right,
for only $22,500. North
Torrance, location, dou-
ble garage, service
porch, 2 blocks to
school, freeways and

2 bath home.

Call FR 1-5505

SPECIAL FOR THE WEEK:
GOLD MEDALLION —

3 BEDROOM AND FAMILY ROOM
T-1—Full price only $23,950 on this 3 bedroom and F/R
1500 sq. ft. of luscious living. Hard-
wood floors, forced air heating, built-ins and dish-
washer. Shake roof, wall to wall carpets and drapes.

shopping. Hurry,
Call FR 1-5505

FIVE UNITS NEAR b
NEW—

low price of $14,950 room, Many extras. Pro-
FULL PRICE $42,750 including stove, rugs fessional landscaping. 1
T.8—Priced to sell, submit on and curtains, Hos a block from grade school
down payment. This large family kitchen and very close to West
unit is built for low and double detached High. Must be seen to
maintenance. Here is a garage. For appoint- appreciate
real steal. The owner ment to see . . . Call FR 1-5505 T-52—

will trade up for larger
units, Hurry and call—
FR 1.5505

TRIPLEX—INCOME?
TRADE? BUY?
T-9—Triplex, prime location.
Walk to South Bay
Shopping. You submit.
For details call
FR1-5505

3 BEDROOMS

6 UNITS
T-62—1 bedroom each, fur-
nished. Close to beach,
STL, shopping and
transportation. Will
trade up to larger units.
Call FR 1.5505

FR 1-5505

FR 1.5505

3 BEDROOMS,

1-22—3 bedroom (fixer-upper).

ROOM FOR BOAT

T-44-—3 - bedroom,
home inSouthwest
Park. Room for boat or
camper. Corner lot. Lots
of extras including
W/W carpets and
drapes. See this one,

Call FR 1-5505

96' FRONTAGE ON

HAWTHORNE BLVD.

T-48—The price is right —
Extra heavy traffic. Call

3 BEDROOM AND
FAMILY ROOM

Call FR 1-5505

M-1 LOTS

T-23-24-25—178'x140’ to alley
with railroad along side
of property. Owner anx-
ious, will consider sub-
ordination at $1/sq. ft.
Call for location and de-
tails. FR 1.5505,

PLUS

13, - bath

for details.

4 BEDROOM WITH

INCOME TOO!

G-29—Huge new 4 bedroom
with builtins PLUS 2
bedroom
maintenance. You must
see it. Call for appoint-
ment,

Wdl[w

T-19—3-bedroom and Family

rental. Low

FR 1.5505

Why Poy Moro ??

o REALTORS
e S
Best L:C.::iﬂ‘ ' Mmolm“lll-z?wd floors, SAND
2-2 bedroom, l-l}b.:drwm apts, | large lum.-n wparate dining | REALTY  FR 1-2461

Excel- room, druomn. double

lent rental location. Onlr 3 | garage. Nur Carson or-
years new. $615 per mo. po- | mandie. Won't last long at
tential income. Price $60.950. | $15,500 with 10% down,
Terma, ' " '
utifu
Duplex—Lomita A ‘|' Voll
huly duplex, 2 bedroom e Valley
each, hardwood fioors, large | 107 h{ ft. residential lot,
rooms, ood location. Price # mile to Apple Valley Inn,
$35,000-terms, '‘aved_streets, new homes In
s " R * area. Price §5,500.
MO €50
bedroom resor. |4 Bdrm,, Wllmingfon
smm oy pmpl' Walking dis- | 4 bedrooms, 1% baths, home,

tance to Russian River, 75 | Hardwood ﬂwn natural cabi-
miles north of San eisco. | nets, sliding glass doors, bull
cellent home, in range and oven, forced air

retirement
Price $13,600—terma.

heat. Double garage. Dead end
street. Price §19,950—terma,

G.l. Resale

Lovely 3 bedroom and d'n

home ln South ‘l'omnc- Wall Lovely 3-bedroom - nd den
to wall ecarpets, ‘ho\u home. Bullt-in and
bullt-in range ud oven, fire- | oven, forced alr hnl. fire-

place, double nnLA Near
glass doors to patio, This is Crenshaw l'l' pulveda.
H woman's dream. Price $27,000 | Price $26.500.

~termnas.

7 Units
Hollywood Rlvlon i Dedreom saits. h. ‘seed
lanly DM n‘rold rental arva. 6 yoars new, In
r-g excollent condition. Income
! Mlh-. lonod nlr Ml ulite 50 per mo. Reats could
in range & oven, dishrwasher increased. Price $55,000—

refrigerator, Beautiful 'lr' of

terms. A good investment.
the Coastline. Price $49,500—
terms.

North Torrance

2 On A Lot Swimming Pool

Lovely 8 bedroom, 1% bath

room homes in 50 by | home In c:rrll-nl nmdlnun

. Rear home has Buiit-in A{‘ n,

range m onn natu- forced ur ul. llnplacn.

ood floors, wall/wall carpets, drapes

wall to_wall u l 3 ga Large heated n»ul Wunl last
rages. Price $31,500—terms. long at $26.500 T\

~ G.I. AND F.HA. FINANCING AVAILABLE —
LIST WITH US AND START PACKING

CUSTOM **

2166 TORRANCE BLVD.
EVENINGS — FA 89325

Royalle i Realty

JUST WHAT THE COOK ORDERED

1s contained In thi hnlulle kitchen, Beautiful birch ecab-
nets, bullt-ins, and s of work area. The rest of hom
is equally luvoly and dal\nll- ly bullt with the large family

ESTATE & INVESTMENT
REALTORS

FA 81995

nandn in mind, 4 bedroom, 1% baths, forced alr heat,

wml carpeting, plus many custom fsatures. This is a rul
nice home and will sell fast. 8o call, in & hurry, l<u appoint-

ment to see . . . full price only $21,700. FR 1-8531

SOUTHWOOD & SOUTHWOOD ESTATES

Many, mnng homes to choose from in these 2 areas. From
$19.950 to §30,000 In price. 3 & 4 bedrooms, family room, some
with pools, some with views. 10% down payment will enable
you lu buy one of lhm lewly homes, in fact ou are a
vete it is 1) ble to purchase with nulh(ux down.
Cnll rllhl now for urlhur Information, FR 1-85

3 BEDROOM FULL PRICE $13,000

Yes, this is the full rﬂu lor lhl. 3 bedroom, Wilmington
home, on large fenced f you are a veteran, no down
payment is required. Nrm-nlarnn- can purchase with a mini-
mum down, This home Is in a very good area. Close to shop-
rm , 8chools and bus lines, Lnll nov and let us show you
his exceptional buy,

COMPLETE MULTIPLE LISTING SERVICE . . . FREE
APPRAISAL ON YOUR HOME ... NO OBLIGATION

FR 1-3531 Anytime

Northeast Corner Hawthorne and
Torrance Blvd., Torrance

5136 Torrance Bivd,
4 BDR. & FAM. RM.

Large family take note; near
new 1% bath I\:.ma with
forced al um' h , bulit-in
oven and custom
drapes, 2 Pillun family
room kitchen
fortable hml))‘
price §25.%

SWIM POOL

Cholea location one of the
foatures of this Immaculate 3
bedroom, 1% bath home, has
w/w ru‘wun: and  drapes,
fireplace, built-in cook center,

1 Itered swim  pool
for enjoyable living
submit  down pay-

lnlnx

lJ" ’!u)
nt

‘ CONSIDER G.1.

1,950
Southwood 3  bedroom,
bath. W/w_ecarpeting. dnp--
fenced yard with double car
garage

’ ON AVENUE C
I
|
|
|

or FHA

2 Bedroom—$17,500

SANDS

REALTY FR 1-2461

8135 Torrance Bivd,

6 UNITS
$59,500

and 5-—3 bed-
od rental area.

1—3 bedroc
room apts
Submit trad

ON LUCIA
2 Bedroom, R-2 Lot
$15,950

$111 MON. PAYS AlL

Assume $15.300 G.I. Loan om
this 3-bedroom 1%-bath home
with built-in oven an

Newly painted insl
covered
surrounded by beautiful
McADIng.
ment.

and-
Bubmit down pay-

2 BEDROOM
FHA loan, $105 per
month and In-uuun
included his itul
large 3 bedroom on Iu:- lot,
Neowly painted Inside, has 2.
car garage and patio. Submit
down payment.
NO DOWN Gl
FHA LOW DOWN
CAL VET LOANS
5%% CONVEN‘"ONAL

SANDS

'REALTY FR 1-2461
5135 Torrance Blvd

$12.900

Excellent location near new
Alpha Beta Market,

98x150 — R-3

FRAN

REAL ESTATE
FR 8-9338

21- IEDRM HOUSES
SEPARATE LOTS
$995 DOWN

Bargain days are here. Buy
one house with normal down
and get the other one free,
Good beach area

Ready Realty
0§ 9-2533

Exceptionally cle

room, 1% bath home I-

on & Cul-de-sac s

to _schools and -nuppm.
o andscaped front and

rear )nr-| It will be our pleas-
ure to show this home to you
$21.500 excellent financing
avallable, #2244,

.
Zoned for Business
95x110 level lot, located just
off Weatern Ave. in Torrance.
Only $16,780,

Two on One
Speculators note this excel.
lent investment, 2 nice houses
one rents hr $100 mo,, and
one renta fo $55 mo. On
G0x200° R-3 Inl $20,500—20%
own.

| 3-Bdr. & Fam. Rm.
y

for Alr he H\

bullt-ins. Asking $32,750 2108
M-1 Income

2 houses on 50 by 150 lot plus

large  bullding suitable for
amall 2 bed-

m
i “! 500, l“‘u

Unbelievable

year old stucco, 2 bedroom
hum- plus bedroom rental
located in ehole area of Lo-
mita. $16.950, #2374

No Car Needed

Just & short walk to super

market and neighborhood

shopping center. This attrac

tive income property has 3-2
droo

#2048

Monoy Machine
14 near new units, 1 bedroom
each; 11 are furnished, all
have bullt-in oven and range.

carpets and drapes. Gross an
nual Ine .ma l". 1M l.u at rJ
on progressive Lomita Bivd.
$130.( !" 0"“

Fixer Upper
21 bedroom units plus a 2
bedroom, brings in $200 month
|,'.-,.".||\ acated on P

oa
in Lomita—on large lot
ll“.ﬂ)» $3000 down, #2332

ASK US ABOUT OUR
HOME TRADE-IN PLAN

130305 West Pac. Cst. Hy.

DA 6-3461
Eves 320-0793

2 Bedroom
Distress
Home

Owner left me in bad shape
Need someone to paint me and
clean me up. Will pay reward
ater m. (‘nmu in and see me
v cal

FA 0-2770

$495 Down

Cupid’s Quaint
Cottage

This 2-bedroom Enxlmh stue-

co, is just like a f from a
story book Illrh L.u rlul vof.
hardwood 11

room, ash nlnue

rage and ¢

4
you'll

patic
make appointment
be disappointed

TE 56653 il 9
Ready Realty, 227 W, Carson

not

SPACIOUS —
4 BEDROOM

T-64—Llovely two

story home N
YEAR OLD §|
of lights, 4 B!
2 baths,
large family room,
shake roof, built-ins,
intercom, forced air
heating, fireplace, slid-
ing glass doors, wall to
wall carpets and
drapes, also double
garage. Don’t say it's |
too much.

Call FR 1-5505 and see

only ONE
with view
bedrooms,

3-BEDROOM & DEN

Owner has left state, §i|
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